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Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association
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Monday Autumn Div 3 Monday Autumn Div 3 Individual Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Page 1 of 1

Member

Wilhelm Malit

Daniel Marshall
Kazuto Sakamoto
Cooper Elson
Clement Volesingam
Hoi Man Sharon Lau
Marilyn Allerby
Blake Fulton
Cooper Elson
Rudolf Shofay

Jiang Yan

Hoi Man Sharon Lau
Hemang Dalawai
Chaminda Kumara

Chaminda Kumara

Team

Burpengary Bullets
Redcliffe Raiders
North Lakes Lions
North Lakes Lions
Petrie Pirates
Petrie Pirates
Caboolture Cutters
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets
Redcliffe Raiders
Redcliffe Raiders
Redcliffe Raiders
Redcliffe Raiders

Caboolture Cutters

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

8

6

0

2

100%

75%

62.5%

62.5%

50%

50%

37.5%

33.3%

100%

100%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

32 11
28 12
26 16
26 18
22 17
20 18
18 24
10 21
4 0
4 1
4 4
2 8
1 8
1 8
0 32

Sets won %

74.4%

70%

61.9%

59.1%

56.4%

52.6%

42.9%

32.3%

100%

80%

50%

20%

11.1%

11.1%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

463

414

399

411

360

340

384

249

44

55

76

69

62

54

157

335

343

336

367

310

331

425

310

22

28

70

108

100

96

356

58%

54.7%

54.3%

52.8%

53.7%

50.7%

47.5%

44.5%

66.7%

66.3%

52.1%

39%

38.3%

36%

30.6%
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