

Monday Autumn Div 3 Monday Autumn Div 3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Wilhelm Malit	Burpengary Bullets	4	8	0	100%	32	11	74.4%	463	335	58%
2.	Daniel Marshall	Redcliffe Raiders	4	6	2	75%	28	12	70%	414	343	54.7%
3.	Kazuto Sakamoto	North Lakes Lions	4	5	3	62.5%	26	16	61.9%	399	336	54.3%
4.	Cooper Elson	North Lakes Lions	4	5	3	62.5%	26	18	59.1%	411	367	52.8%
5.	Clement Volesingam	Petrie Pirates	4	4	4	50%	22	17	56.4%	360	310	53.7%
6.	Hoi Man Sharon Lau	Petrie Pirates	4	4	4	50%	20	18	52.6%	340	331	50.7%
7.	Marilyn Allerby	Caboolture Cutters	4	3	5	37.5%	18	24	42.9%	384	425	47.5%
8.	Blake Fulton	Burpengary Bullets	3	2	4	33.3%	10	21	32.3%	249	310	44.5%
9.	Cooper Elson	Burpengary Bullets	1	1	0	100%	4	0	100%	44	22	66.7%
10.	Rudolf Shofay	Burpengary Bullets	1	1	0	100%	4	1	80%	55	28	66.3%
11.	Jiang Yan	Redcliffe Raiders	1	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	76	70	52.1%
12.	Hoi Man Sharon Lau	Redcliffe Raiders	1	0	2	0%	2	8	20%	69	108	39%
13.	Hemang Dalawai	Redcliffe Raiders	1	0	2	0%	1	8	11.1%	62	100	38.3%
14.	Chaminda Kumara	Redcliffe Raiders	1	0	2	0%	1	8	11.1%	54	96	36%
15.	Chaminda Kumara	Caboolture Cutters	4	0	8	0%	0	32	0%	157	356	30.6%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 04 May 2025 at 01:28:20